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Prime Type COMPANY  NAME

Contact First 

Name

Contact Last 

Name Email 1

EC AJM Electric Inc. Casey Welch casey@ajmelectric.net

EC Boro Construction Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com

EC Cedar Electric Brody Longstaff estimating@cedarelectric.com

EC DK Construction Services, LLC Chidozie Dike cdike.dkconstructionservices@gmail.com

EC Yates Electrical Service, Inc. David Yates daveyates@yateselectricalservice.com

GC Boro Construction Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com

GC Craftsource, Inc. Bryan Leonardo bleonardo@craftsourceinc.com

GC Dobco, Inc. Mona Tavana monat@dobcogroup.com

GC E.R. Stuebner, Inc. Olivia Sostak OliviaS@erscon.com

GC Five Star, Inc. Alicia Devers Alicia@fivestarmechanical.com

GC John Meehan and Son Joe Brydges jbrydges@johnmeehanandson.com

GC L.J. Paolella Construction, Inc. Jim Conlin bids@ljpinc.net

GC McCarthy Construction Inc. Mike McCarthy mike@mccarthyconstructioninc.com

GC Premier Builders Inc. Chris Escher esciois@aol.com

GC S.B. Conrad Inc. Mike Ferguson mikef@sbconrad.com

GC Uhrig Construction Inc. Kurt Fritz kfritz@uhrig.com

GC Valleybrook Homes, LLC Theresa Madiraca theresa@valleybrookllc.com

MC Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Micheon Walker micheon@allstatesml.com

MC Boro Construction Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com

MC Dolan Mechanical, Inc. Kelli Duaime kduaime@dolanmechanical.com

MC Five Star, Inc. Alicia Devers Alicia@fivestarmechanical.com

MC Hirschberg Mechanical Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com

MC Matchline Dan Foresman dan@matchlinemechanical.com

MC Moxie Mechanical, LLC Jim Gaffney jim@moxiemech.com

MC Myco Mechanical Inc. Jessica Temperino jtemperino@mycomechanical.com

PC Five Star, Inc. Alicia Devers Alicia@fivestarmechanical.com

PC Hirschberg Mechanical Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com

PC Moxie Mechanical, LLC Jim Gaffney jim@moxiemech.com

PC Myco Mechanical Inc. Jessica Temperino jtemperino@mycomechanical.com

PC Vision Mechanical Inc. Tiffany Lehr tlehr@visionmechanical.com

EAC Plymouth Environmental Co Inc Georgeana Sarnoski jmkelly@plyenv.com

EAC Shade Environmental, LLC Christina Lynch-Fay office@shadellc.com

EAC Sargent Enterprises, Inc. Paula Olmsted paula@sargententerprisesinc.com
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